Science and Information Subcommittee of the Great Lakes Advisory Board
Public Teleconference Agenda
Thursday, November 17, 2016
1:30 - 3:30 pm Central/2:30 — 4:30 pm Eastern

Call-in number: 1-877-226-9607, Conference Code 605 016 6037

All charge questions and meeting materials may be found at www.glri.us/public.html.

Please mute your phones when not speaking.

Purpose: To conduct a final review of the Great Lakes Advisory Board’s draft Great Lakes
Restoration Initiative (GLRI) Project Evaluation report, discuss the recommendations for
duration/longevity in GLRI decisions, and discuss charge questions for the development of GLRI
Action Plan 3 (AP3).

Thursday, November 17, 2016 (All Times Central)

1:30 pm Convene Meeting and Roll Call

1:35

1:45

2:30

3:00

3:05

3:30

Opening Remarks

Duration/Longevity Recommendations
Presentation of charge questions for the
GLAB development of Great Lakes Restoration
Initiative Action Plan 3

Public Comment

Wrap-up and Next Steps

Adjourn

Ms. Rita Cestaric, Designated
Federal Officer

Dr. David Allan, Co-Chair
Dr. Joan Rose, Co-Chair

Dr. Rose, Dr. Allan

Mr. Cameron Davis, Senior Advisor
to the Administrator

Dr. Rose, Dr. Allan

Ms. Rita Cestaric


tel:1-877-226-9607
http://www.glri.us/public.html

