## Science and Information Subcommittee of the Great Lakes Advisory Board Public Teleconference Agenda Thursday, November 17, 2016 1:30 – 3:30 pm Central/2:30 – 4:30 pm Eastern

Call-in number: <u>1-877-226-9607</u>, Conference Code 605 016 6037

All charge questions and meeting materials may be found at www.glri.us/public.html.

Please mute your phones when not speaking.

**Purpose:** To conduct a final review of the Great Lakes Advisory Board's draft Great Lakes Restoration Initiative (GLRI) Project Evaluation report, discuss the recommendations for duration/longevity in GLRI decisions, and discuss charge questions for the development of GLRI Action Plan 3 (AP3).

## Thursday, November 17, 2016 (All Times Central)

1:30 pm	Convene Meeting and Roll Call	Ms. Rita Cestaric, Designated Federal Officer
1:35	Opening Remarks	Dr. David Allan, <i>Co-Chair</i> Dr. Joan Rose, <i>Co-Chair</i>
1:45	Duration/Longevity Recommendations	Dr. Rose, Dr. Allan
2:30	Presentation of charge questions for the GLAB development of Great Lakes Restoration Initiative Action Plan 3	Mr. Cameron Davis, Senior Advisor to the Administrator
3:00	Public Comment	
3:05	Wrap-up and Next Steps	Dr. Rose, Dr. Allan
3:30	Adjourn	Ms. Rita Cestaric